Moose Jaw



Address From To Constituency
Admiral Crescent 1603 1681 Moose Jaw North
1624 1662 Moose Jaw North

Albert Street 913 1365 Moose Jaw North
902 1342 Moose Jaw North

Alder Avenue 805 1187 Moose Jaw North
824 1192 Moose Jaw North

Aldersgate Street 660 690 Moose Jaw Wakamow
Algoma Avenue 805 1345 Moose Jaw North
806 1356 Moose Jaw North

Arlington Avenue 29 43 Moose Jaw Wakamow
Arrowhead Road 1 47 Moose Jaw North
2 46 Moose Jaw North

Aster Crescent 3 63 Moose Jaw North
4 60 Moose Jaw North

Athabasca Street East 45 855 Moose Jaw Wakamow
901 1035 Moose Jaw North

24 856 Moose Jaw Wakamow

902 1042 Moose Jaw North

Athabasca Street West 17 1535 Moose Jaw Wakamow
16 1642 Moose Jaw Wakamow

Avens Road 9 61 Moose Jaw North
2 86 Moose Jaw North

Avenue A North East 1 21 Moose Jaw North
Avenue B North East 1 21 Moose Jaw North
2 22 Moose Jaw North

Avenue C North East 1 21 Moose Jaw North
4 22 Moose Jaw North




Address From - To Constituency

Avenue D North East 1 - 21 Moose Jaw North
4 - 22 Moose Jaw North

Avenue E North East 1 - 21 Moose Jaw North
8 - 18 Moose Jaw North

Avenue F North East 1 - 17 Moose Jaw North
2 - 18 Moose Jaw North

Bingham Road 1603 - 1655 Moose Jaw North
1614 - 1658 Moose Jaw North

Blue Sage Drive 1 - 247 Moose Jaw North
2 - 282 Moose Jaw North

Bluebell Crescent 3 - 79 Moose Jaw North
4 - 80 Moose Jaw North

Bogue Avenue 1003 - 1151 Moose Jaw North
1024 - 1150 Moose Jaw North

Botting Bay 1603 - 1619 Moose Jaw North
Brown Street 911 - 1245 Moose Jaw North
916 - 1270 Moose Jaw North

Buttercup Crescent 3 - 61 Moose Jaw North
4 - 62 Moose Jaw North

Calypso Drive 1 - 227 Moose Jaw North
6 - 228 Moose Jaw North

Caribou Street East 5 - 237 Moose Jaw Wakamow
16 - 1042 Moose Jaw North

Caribou Street West 105 3195 Moose Jaw Wakamow
20 - 1490 Moose Jaw North

Carleton Street 913 - 1257 Moose Jaw North
912 - 1258 Moose Jaw North




Address From To Constituency
Carrington Drive 11 59 Moose Jaw Wakamow
Cartier Avenue 803 897 Moose Jaw North
806 880 Moose Jaw North

Chester Road 10 Moose Jaw North
851 Moose Jaw North

Chestnut Avenue 909 1185 Moose Jaw North
918 1190 Moose Jaw North

Clifton Avenue 1019 1225 Moose Jaw North
1010 1240 Moose Jaw North

Connaught Avenue 819 1351 Moose Jaw North
828 1350 Moose Jaw North

Corman Crescent 1003 1099 Moose Jaw North
1004 1098 Moose Jaw North

Corsterphine Avenue 50 208 Moose Jaw Wakamow
Coteau Street East 27 897 Moose Jaw Wakamow
106 230 Moose Jaw Wakamow

Coteau Street West 3 1549 Moose Jaw Wakamow
20 1536 Moose Jaw Wakamow

Cree Crescent 1503 1571 Moose Jaw Wakamow
1502 1566 Moose Jaw Wakamow

Crocus Road 5 61 Moose Jaw North
2 38 Moose Jaw North

Currie Crescent 1101 1197 Moose Jaw Wakamow
1100 1194 Moose Jaw Wakamow

Daffodil Drive 1 Moose Jaw North
Dahlia Crescent 1 117 Moose Jaw North
4 110 Moose Jaw North




Address

From

To

Constituency

Daisy Crescent

Diefenbaker Drive

Dogwood Road

Dufferin Avenue

Duffield Crescent

Duffield Street West

Dunn Street

Edelweiss Crescent

Edmonton Street

Elgin Avenue

Elisia Drive

Elizabeth Street

Elsom Street

Fairford Street East

603
604

1141
1140

103
128

1603
1604

o O1

911
912

827
870

(o)}

701

25
26

21
24
902

117
118

49
54

655
648

1197
1198

1547
1550

1643
1640

115
110

1055
1056

1151
1150

65
66

869

179
206

873
854
1042

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North




Address

From

To

Constituency

Fairford Street West

Flax Road

Fox Street

Francis Street

General Crescent

Glendale Street

Gordon Road

Goldenglow Crescent

Grace Street

Grafton Avenue

Grandview Place

Grandview Street East

Grandview Street West

Grayson Crescent

21
16

o

117
118

911
910

1603
1600

1307
1306

1211
1212

901
904

1019
1020

N W

21
10

207
152

1007
1008

801
910

121

124

146

1141
1154

1687
1688

1643
1642

1397
1386

69
76

1663
1634

1339
1324

27
22

51
140

1547
1546

1137
1058

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North




Address

From

To

Constituency

Green Avenue

Grey Avenue

Hall Street East

Hall Street West

Hastings Street

Hawthorne Crescent

Henleaze Avenue

Henry Street

High Street East

High Street West

Highland Road

Hochelaga Street East

Hochelaga Street West

Holdsworth Crescent

1520

805
802

105
28

261
48

905
916

903
908

1115
1024

903
904

23
12

17
36

o (o]

51
12

911
908

897
1008

503
238

1055
1060

1753
1742

999
998

1241
1318

1097
1066

275
278

961
874

69

855

856

1531
1554

991
994

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North




Address

From

To

Constituency

Holly Crescent*

Home Street East

Home Street West

Hopkins Crescent

Indigo Crescent

Iris Drive*

Iroquois Drive

Iroquois Street East

Iroquois Street West

Irving Avenue

James Street

Jasmine Court

Kalmia Crescent

Keith Crescent

Keith Street

25
48

25
240

1007
1002

W

1203
1206

43
26

21
24

1213
1204

901
904

633
620

801
710

175
80

919
510

1061
1072

47
36

1299
1298

199
200

1161
1160

1341
1350

1077
1068

65

65

92

686

845
856

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow




Address

From

To

Constituency

King Crescent

Kingsway Park

Lakeview Trailer Court

Lancaster Road

Langdon Crescent

Lansing Street

Laurier Street West

Lewry Crescent

Lillooet Street East

Lillooet Street West

MacDonald Street

Main Street North

Main Street South

1301
1300

N -

1A
2A

461
350

43
112

655
510

23
26

25
24

401

50

815

822

303
200

1371
1370

25C
26C

76

450

253
228

1167
660

85
86

201
178

1147
1166

815
704

755
1767
710
1788

821
740

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow




Address

From

To

Constituency

Manitoba Street East

Manitoba Street West

Manitou Crescent

Maple Street East

Maple Street West

Marigold Crescent

Marlborough Street

Marquis Avenue

Marshall Crescent

Maybery Crescent

McCallum Street

McKenzie Lane

Monk Avenue

Montgomery Street

1307
1302

25

303
506

161
98

1607
1618

1601
1602

1203
1208

2991
2850

21
30

801
830

909
902

439
578

271
376

1387
1386

227

479
580

a7

46

322

1655
1658

1689
1694

1275
1274

3035
2990

27

1145

1152

1365
1366

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North




Address

From

To

Constituency

Moose Square
Mulberry Lane
Neslia Place
Nettle Place

Normandy Drive

North Grant Street

O’Byrne Street

Oak Street

Ominica Street East

Ominica Street West

Outlook Avenue

Oxford Street East

Oxford Street West

Pascoe Crescent

Pascoe Drive East

402

212

14

14

901
908

131
150

1150

305
304

355
905
310
904

11
54

833
806

203
104

37
24

1603
1604

1203
1206

442

220

1485
1410

159

345
350

853
1049
838
1050

957

1030

838

1065
1254

835
862

1695
1686

1231
1234

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

10



Address From To Constituency
Pascoe Drive West 1213 1271 Moose Jaw North
1204 1276 Moose Jaw North

Prairie Oasis Trailer Court Al F23 Moose Jaw North
A2 F24 Moose Jaw North

Prince Charles Place 1005 1169 Moose Jaw North
1018 1170 Moose Jaw North

Prince Crescent 1301 1399 Moose Jaw North
1300 1398 Moose Jaw North

Princess Crescent 1301 1353 Moose Jaw North
1300 1352 Moose Jaw North

Queen Crescent 1301 1389 Moose Jaw North
1300 1386 Moose Jaw North

Redland Avenue 1021 1325 Moose Jaw North
1006 1320 Moose Jaw North

Regal Crescent 1301 1397 Moose Jaw North
1302 1398 Moose Jaw North

Regal Place 1401 1445 Moose Jaw North
River Drive 300 Moose Jaw Wakamow
River Park Drive 270 280 Moose Jaw Wakamow
River Street East 11 313 Moose Jaw Wakamow
8 314 Moose Jaw Wakamow

River Street West 5 429 Moose Jaw Wakamow
54 2750 Moose Jaw Wakamow

Rorison Avenue 1007 1031 Moose Jaw North
1004 1032 Moose Jaw North

Ross Street East 73 1043 Moose Jaw North
30 1060 Moose Jaw North

11



Address From

To

Constituency

Ross Street West 61
32

Rutherford Street 1607
1608

Saskatchewan Street East 133
88

Saskatchewan Street West 561
22

Simcoe Street 901
902

Simpson Avenue 1025
1018

Sioux Crescent 1403
1406

Skipton Road 627
626

Smith Street 1403
1402

Spadina Drive 1603
1606

Spadina Street 1203
1306

Stadacona Street East 351
903

354

904

Stadacona Street West 25
30

445
446

1647
1648

477
380

877
870

1383
1178

1151
1140

1479
1474

835
820

1743
1756

1699
1684

1547
1546

833
1109
854
1050

1547
1548

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

12



Address

From

To

Constituency

Tapley Street

Taylor Crescent

Thatcher Drive East

Thatcher Drive West

Thorn Crescent

Trailer World Park

Trinity Lane

Valleyview Drive

Vaughan Street

Victoria Street

Warner Street

Wellesley Street

Wellington Drive

Willow Avenue

Winston Street

637

15
30

155

NG

1A
2A

401

869
802

403
412

751
710

901
916

347

N O1

815
1004

143

85
84

769
250

85
84

9C
10C

567

868

1547

1546

750

1547

1546

202

343
346

1287
1222

267

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
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Address

From

To

Constituency

Wintergreen Drive

Wolfe Avenue

Wood Lily Drive

1st Avenue North East

1st Avenue North West

1st Avenue South East

2nd Avenue North East

2nd Avenue North West

2nd Avenue South East

3rd Avenue North East

N -

1027
880

55
903
80
814

111
819
38
1024

203
704

115
901
100
906

175
1021
88
802

637

235
1011
104
904

1325
1290

437
530

175
1191
750
1180

715
1315
636
1328

1055
1148

711
1191
720
1188

675
1321
726
1428

605
1285
604
1350

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
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Address

From

To

Constituency

3rd Avenue North West

4th Avenue North East

4th Avenue North West

4th Avenue South West

5th Avenue North East

5th Avenue North West

5th Avenue South West

6th Avenue North East

6th Avenue North West

75
809
106
806

405
873
278
846

105
805
222
800

301
310

495
1001
1002

77
803
40
806

621
802

475
807
440
806

505
805
110
804

721
1317
724
1236

625
1285
650
1284

425
1321
624
1234

1039
1010

1169
1170

1249
724B
1306

904

633
1033
502
1026

1363
724
1372

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
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Address

From

To

Constituency

7th Avenue North East

7th Avenue North West

7th Avenue South East

7th Avenue South West

8th Avenue North East

8th Avenue North West

9th Avenue North East

9th Avenue North West

9th Avenue South East

9th Avenue South West

10th Avenue North East

10th Avenue North West

803
670
812

431
825
810

525
690

1385
320

319

255
829
330
804

355
805

415
865
290
804

633

405
420

624

403
809
414
820

1043

1024

723
1351
1348

741

725
1213
340
1150

1145
732
1390

897

1151
1172

595
1329
620
1328

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
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Address

From

To

Constituency

10th Avenue South West

11th Avenue North East

11th Avenue North West

11th Avenue South West

12th Avenue North West

12th Avenue South West

13th Avenue North West

13th Avenue South West

14th Avenue North West

14th Avenue South West

15th Avenue North West

15th Avenue South West

16th Avenue South West

722

505
804

855
422
1018

1250

835
450
804

711
450

603
951
504
1210

855
790

503
450

755
650

447
650

805
750

803
640

730

850
1647

436
1646

690

1385

1300

747
1295

1364

1195

1404

504

1351
1250

755
750

1305
1350

1151
1304

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North
Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw North

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow

Moose Jaw Wakamow
Moose Jaw Wakamow
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Address From - To Constituency

28th Avenue North West 450 - 580 Moose Jaw Wakamow

* Under Construction
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Address From - To Constituency
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